49  -  Dark Blue Sheath/Fit n Flare Georgette
Dresses

61044300 1.00 PCS 2,099.00 2,099.00 -1,259.40 2.50 20.99 2.50 20.99 0.00 0.00

53.00 120,097.00 -72,058.20 1,200.97 1,200.97 0.00

Sub Total : 120097

ItemDiscount : -72058.2

TaxAmount : 2401.94
Bill Amount : 50440.74

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Forty And Paisa  Seventy Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.